2021-2022 Teachwell Solutions Academy/Thrive/SEARCH/Prosper Calendar
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August

16-20 Thrive/SEARCH/Prosper
Teacher Work Days

19-20 Academy Staff + Thrive/SEARCH/

Prosper Coaches Work Days
23 First Day of School

September
6 Labor Day - No School

October
11 Native American Day - No School

28 Conferences 4-7 pm Academy Only

28 Thrive/Project Search/Strive/Prosper
Open House

29 Comp Day
No School - ALL Programs

November

11 Veterans Day - No School
24-26 Thanksgiving Break - No School

December

22 Two Hour Early Dismissal
23-31 Winter Break - No School
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January

14 Academy Teacher Inservice
No School - ALL Programs

17  Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No school

February
18 No School
21  President's Day - No School

March

17 Conferences 4-7 pm
Academy Only

18 Academy Comp Day
No School ALL Programs

April
15-18 Spring Break - No School
29 All Staff Inservice - No School

May

25 Last day of School
(2 hr early dismissal)

26 Academy Teacher Work Day

Academy Teachers
176 Student Days
2 Comp Days for PT Conf 10/29, 3/18
5 In-Service/Work Days 8/19, 8/20, 1/14,
4/29 5/26
183 Total
Coaches (All)
176 Student Days
3 In-Service/Work Days 8/19, 8/20 4/29
179 Total
Thrive/SEARCH/Prosper Teachers

176 Student Days

1 Comp Days for Open House 10/29

6 In-Service/Work Days 8/16-8/20, 4/29
183 Total

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/



Teachwell Solutions

2021-2022 Calendar

Mon.-Fri, Aug 16-20

Thrive/SEARCH/Prosper Teacher Work Days

Thurs.-Fri.,, Aug 19-20

Academy Teachers/Coaches + Thrive/SEARCH/Prosper
Coaches Work Days

Mon., Aug 23 First Day of School

Mon., Sept 6 Labor Day - No School

Mon., Oct 11 Native American Day - No School

Thu., Oct 28 Conferences (Academy)/Open House (Thrive/Project
SEARCH/Prosper) 4-7
End of First Quarter

Fri., Oct 29 Comp Day - No School

Thurs.,Nov 11

Veteran's Day - No School

Wed.-Fri., Nov 24-26

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Wed., Dec 22 (early dismissal)

Two hour early dismissal

Thurs. Dec 23-Fri., Dec 31

Winter Break - No School

Thurs., Jan 13

End of Second Quarter

Fri,Jan 14 Academy Teacher Inservice - No School ALL Programs
Mon., Jan 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

Fri,Feb 18 No School

Mon., Feb 21 President’s Day Holiday - No School

Thurs.,Mar17/

End of Third Quarter
Conferences 4-7-PM - Academy Only

Fri., Mar18 Academy Comp Day - No School ALL Programs
Fri.-Mon., April 15-18 Spring Break — No School
Fri., April 29 All Staff Inservice — No School

Wed. May 25t (early dismissal)

Last Day of School - End of Fourth Quarter
Two hour early dismissal

Thurs., May 261

Academy Teacher Work Day
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